1
TM
File Number 2928.3
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
HS-65647RH
Radiation Hardened 8K x 8 SOS CMOS
Static RAM

• Industry Standard JEDEC Pinout
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL MKT.
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC)
5962F9582301QXC HS1-65647RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9582301QYC HS-965647RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9582301VXC HS1-65647RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9582301VYC HS9-65647RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-65647RH/PROTO HS1-65647RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-65647RH/PROTO HS9-65647RH/PROTO -55 to 125
TRUTH TABLE
E1 E2 G W MODE